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Swim Cup Eindhoven
12-14 april 2019

3 - Swim Cup Eindhoven session 3 - heats 13-04-2019 - 9:30

Event 11 Men, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
13-04-2019 - 9:30 Results Prelim
World Record 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann Rome (ITA) 26-07-2009
European Record 3:40.07 Paul Biedermann Rome (ITA) 26-07-2009
Nederlands Record Senioren 3:47.09 Maarten Brzoskowski Londen (GBR) 16-05-2016
Nederlands Record Jeugd 3:54.31 Luc Kroon Antwerpen (BEL) 02-03-2019
Nederlands Record Junioren 3:56.45 Pieter van den Hoogenband Pardubice (CEC) 04-08-1994
Meet Record 3:47.31 Péter Bernek HUN Eindhoven 05-04-2015

Prestatie-eis WK 2019 senioren 3:45.92
Prestatie-eis WK 2019 debutanten 3:48.15
Prestatie-eis EJK 2019 3:53.78
Prestatie-eis EYOF 2019 4:04.62
Prestatie-eis Universiade 2019 3:53.78
Points: FINA 2019

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA PARA

Senioren Open

1. Marco De Tullio Fed. Italiana Nuoto 3:55.34 +0,67 A 817
50m: 26.63 26.63 150m: 1:25.41 29.63 250m: 2:26.03 30.51 350m: 3:26.85 29.86

100m: 55.78 29.15 200m: 1:55.52 30.11 300m: 2:56.99 30.96 400m: 3:55.34 28.49

2. Luc Kroon OC-Ed-Vo 200100697 3:55.76 +0,78 A 813
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:27.43 30.39 250m: 2:27.20 29.74 350m: 3:26.37 29.54

100m: 57.04 29.74 200m: 1:57.46 30.03 300m: 2:56.83 29.63 400m: 3:55.76 29.39

3. Matteo Lamberti Fed. Italiana Nuoto 3:57.46 +0,74 A 795
50m: 27.32 27.32 150m: 1:27.20 30.28 250m: 2:27.97 30.23 350m: 3:28.12 29.96

100m: 56.92 29.60 200m: 1:57.74 30.54 300m: 2:58.16 30.19 400m: 3:57.46 29.34

4. Domenico Acerenza Fed. Italiana Nuoto 3:58.16 +0,73 A 788
50m: 27.47 27.47 150m: 1:26.72 29.70 250m: 2:27.17 30.36 350m: 3:28.17 30.62

100m: 57.02 29.55 200m: 1:56.81 30.09 300m: 2:57.55 30.38 400m: 3:58.16 29.99

5. Mattia Zuin Fed. Italiana Nuoto 3:58.50 +0,66 A 785
50m: 27.33 27.33 150m: 1:27.06 29.98 250m: 2:27.71 30.33 350m: 3:28.57 30.44

100m: 57.08 29.75 200m: 1:57.38 30.32 300m: 2:58.13 30.42 400m: 3:58.50 29.93

6. Bart Sommeling OC-De Dolfijn 199800765 3:59.08 +0,71 A 779
50m: 27.03 27.03 150m: 1:27.31 30.45 250m: 2:28.12 30.47 350m: 3:29.47 30.62

100m: 56.86 29.83 200m: 1:57.65 30.34 300m: 2:58.85 30.73 400m: 3:59.08 29.61

7. Louis Dramm Team Sachsen 282220 3:59.35 +0,71 A 777
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:27.54 30.43 250m: 2:28.88 30.82 350m: 3:30.83 31.00

100m: 57.11 29.57 200m: 1:58.06 30.52 300m: 2:59.83 30.95 400m: 3:59.35 28.52

8. Jakub Štemberk Czech SF 4:00.36 +0,79 A 767
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:29.16 30.62 250m: 2:30.27 30.26 350m: 3:30.96 30.16

100m: 58.54 30.51 200m: 2:00.01 30.85 300m: 3:00.80 30.53 400m: 4:00.36 29.40

9. Lleyton Plattel unattached 200204993 4:00.45 +0,76 B 766
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:27.92 30.60 250m: 2:29.39 30.74 350m: 3:30.88 30.47

100m: 57.32 30.23 200m: 1:58.65 30.73 300m: 3:00.41 31.02 400m: 4:00.45 29.57

10. Paul Hentschel Team Sachsen 239748 4:00.51 +0,79 B 766
50m: 27.38 27.38 150m: 1:27.60 30.19 250m: 2:28.72 30.53 350m: 3:31.65 31.91

100m: 57.41 30.03 200m: 1:58.19 30.59 300m: 2:59.74 31.02 400m: 4:00.51 28.86

11. Max Tambling Speedo Swim Squads Dubai 4:00.95 +0,66 B 761
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:28.92 30.55 250m: 2:29.64 29.96 350m: 3:30.88 30.23

100m: 58.37 30.58 200m: 1:59.68 30.76 300m: 3:00.65 31.01 400m: 4:00.95 30.07

12. Noah Martens Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 4:03.90 +0,80 B 734
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:27.86 30.82 250m: 2:30.07 31.10 350m: 3:33.34 31.78

100m: 57.04 29.79 200m: 1:58.97 31.11 300m: 3:01.56 31.49 400m: 4:03.90 30.56

13. Jasper Grünewald SC Magdeburg 218353 4:04.20 +0,71 B 731
50m: 27.99 27.99 150m: 1:29.59 31.00 250m: 2:31.79 31.07 350m: 3:34.10 31.09

100m: 58.59 30.60 200m: 2:00.72 31.13 300m: 3:03.01 31.22 400m: 4:04.20 30.10

14. Erik Nijholt DZ&PC 199401349 4:04.40 +0,70 B 730
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:29.40 31.07 250m: 2:31.87 31.24 350m: 3:33.93 30.82

100m: 58.33 30.44 200m: 2:00.63 31.23 300m: 3:03.11 31.24 400m: 4:04.40 30.47

15. Thomas Jansen OC-WVZ 200100143 4:04.62 +0,75 B 728
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.55 31.51 250m: 2:33.53 31.26 350m: 3:35.07 29.91

100m: 59.04 31.06 200m: 2:02.27 31.72 300m: 3:05.16 31.63 400m: 4:04.62 29.55
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Event 11, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA PARA

16. David Noll Czech SF 4:07.18 +0,75 B 705
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:29.07 31.24 250m: 2:32.60 31.78 350m: 3:37.10 31.93

100m: 57.83 29.96 200m: 2:00.82 31.75 300m: 3:05.17 32.57 400m: 4:07.18 30.08

17. Felix Richtsfeld SG Stadtwerke München 223387 4:07.29 +0,69 C 704
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:29.76 31.11 250m: 2:32.87 31.55 350m: 3:36.55 31.87

100m: 58.65 30.74 200m: 2:01.32 31.56 300m: 3:04.68 31.81 400m: 4:07.29 30.74

18. Vincent Crooijmans OC-VZC 200100381 4:07.41 +0,79 C 703
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:29.90 31.09 250m: 2:32.68 31.26 350m: 3:35.75 31.56

100m: 58.81 30.55 200m: 2:01.42 31.52 300m: 3:04.19 31.51 400m: 4:07.41 31.66

19. Alexander Eckervogt SG Essen 243311 4:07.72 +0,71 C 701
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:30.81 31.36 250m: 2:33.86 31.23 350m: 3:37.48 31.90

100m: 59.45 31.18 200m: 2:02.63 31.82 300m: 3:05.58 31.72 400m: 4:07.72 30.24

20. Chad Michau DWK 200005653 4:08.25 +0,69 C 696
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:30.20 31.05 250m: 2:33.00 31.56 350m: 3:36.92 32.04

100m: 59.15 30.78 200m: 2:01.44 31.24 300m: 3:04.88 31.88 400m: 4:08.25 31.33

21. Henning Dörries SG Stadtwerke München 220261 4:09.15 +0,69 C 689
50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:30.45 31.24 250m: 2:34.03 31.70 350m: 3:38.44 32.15

100m: 59.21 30.65 200m: 2:02.33 31.88 300m: 3:06.29 32.26 400m: 4:09.15 30.71

22. Jack Watson Edinburgh University 306294 4:10.10 +0,66 C 681
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:29.29 31.56 250m: 2:33.61 32.36 350m: 3:38.37 32.26

100m: 57.73 30.20 200m: 2:01.25 31.96 300m: 3:06.11 32.50 400m: 4:10.10 31.73

23. Sander Crooijmans OC-VZC 200100383 4:10.18 +0,77 C 680
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.74 31.12 250m: 2:33.26 31.73 350m: 3:38.17 32.34

100m: 58.62 30.49 200m: 2:01.53 31.79 300m: 3:05.83 32.57 400m: 4:10.18 32.01

24. Robin Kumpert SC Magdeburg 296101 4:11.63 +0,66 C 668
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:32.62 32.09 250m: 2:36.92 32.01 350m: 3:40.66 31.76

100m: 1:00.53 31.52 200m: 2:04.91 32.29 300m: 3:08.90 31.98 400m: 4:11.63 30.97

25. Bas Takken HPC PARA-De Dolfijn 199901643 S10 4:11.73 +0,55 R 668 842
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.12 31.57 250m: 2:35.34 32.01 350m: 3:40.12 32.43

100m: 59.55 31.20 200m: 2:03.33 32.21 300m: 3:07.69 32.35 400m: 4:11.73 31.61

26. Lars Bottelier OC-VZV 199702681 4:11.86 +0,77 R 667
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:32.21 31.78 250m: 2:35.97 31.81 350m: 3:40.43 32.46

100m: 1:00.43 31.47 200m: 2:04.16 31.95 300m: 3:07.97 32.00 400m: 4:11.86 31.43

27. Bryan Agterdenbos PSV 200200003 4:12.00 +0,71 666
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:31.35 31.57 250m: 2:36.43 32.53 350m: 3:42.18 32.44

100m: 59.78 31.00 200m: 2:03.90 32.55 300m: 3:09.74 33.31 400m: 4:12.00 29.82

28. Stijn Simons PSV 199900813 4:12.06 +0,73 665
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:31.20 31.85 250m: 2:36.12 32.53 350m: 3:42.45 33.13

100m: 59.35 30.39 200m: 2:03.59 32.39 300m: 3:09.32 33.20 400m: 4:12.06 29.61

29. Lukas Knölker LS Niedersachsen 278389 4:12.65 +0,70 660
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:31.36 31.89 250m: 2:35.96 32.33 350m: 3:41.08 32.25

100m: 59.47 31.45 200m: 2:03.63 32.27 300m: 3:08.83 32.87 400m: 4:12.65 31.57

30. Nino Sieling De Dolfijn 199701845 4:13.18 +0,73 656
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:32.60 32.53 250m: 2:37.11 32.25 350m: 3:41.73 32.30

100m: 1:00.07 31.63 200m: 2:04.86 32.26 300m: 3:09.43 32.32 400m: 4:13.18 31.45

31. Stephane Oris SC Aqua Köln 417715 4:13.27 +0,78 656
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:31.36 31.88 250m: 2:36.88 32.33 350m: 3:42.52 32.08

100m: 59.48 31.57 200m: 2:04.55 33.19 300m: 3:10.44 33.56 400m: 4:13.27 30.75

Rowan Keen Borger 199500727 4:13.27 +0,73 656
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:32.42 32.33 250m: 2:37.06 32.12 350m: 3:41.76 32.34

100m: 1:00.09 31.73 200m: 2:04.94 32.52 300m: 3:09.42 32.36 400m: 4:13.27 31.51

33. Karst Boersma De Dinkel 199600849 4:13.69 +0,71 652
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:31.73 32.01 250m: 2:36.30 32.20 350m: 3:41.82 32.59

100m: 59.72 31.11 200m: 2:04.10 32.37 300m: 3:09.23 32.93 400m: 4:13.69 31.87

34. Rafael Sünkel Team Sachsen 299737 4:14.73 +0,67 644
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:32.44 32.36 250m: 2:36.61 31.62 350m: 3:42.39 33.32

100m: 1:00.08 31.71 200m: 2:04.99 32.55 300m: 3:09.07 32.46 400m: 4:14.73 32.34

35. Elroy Schot De Dolfijn 200200689 4:15.28 +0,82 640
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.04 31.70 250m: 2:35.17 31.94 350m: 3:42.10 33.39

100m: 59.34 30.99 200m: 2:03.23 32.19 300m: 3:08.71 33.54 400m: 4:15.28 33.18

36. Lucas Peters Nextline swimming 200301325 4:16.49 +0,75 631
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:33.86 32.63 250m: 2:40.89 33.30 350m: 3:45.83 32.11

100m: 1:01.23 32.31 200m: 2:07.59 33.73 300m: 3:13.72 32.83 400m: 4:16.49 30.66

37. Jorian Tanis MNC Dordrecht 199900327 4:17.23 +0,63 626
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:33.48 32.89 250m: 2:39.18 33.00 350m: 3:45.45 32.88

100m: 1:00.59 31.69 200m: 2:06.18 32.70 300m: 3:12.57 33.39 400m: 4:17.23 31.78
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Event 11, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA PARA

38. Merlin Belmon De Dolfijn 200403191 4:18.46 +0,79 617
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:32.97 32.18 250m: 2:38.96 32.70 350m: 3:45.67 33.16

100m: 1:00.79 31.49 200m: 2:06.26 33.29 300m: 3:12.51 33.55 400m: 4:18.46 32.79

39. Niels Dijkshoorn ZVVS 200203079 4:19.65 +0,49 608
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:33.46 32.40 250m: 2:40.18 33.66 350m: 3:47.78 33.79

100m: 1:01.06 32.21 200m: 2:06.52 33.06 300m: 3:13.99 33.81 400m: 4:19.65 31.87

40. Sem Zijl De Dolfijn 200204757 4:20.42 +0,68 603
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:32.94 32.27 250m: 2:39.83 33.46 350m: 3:47.78 34.01

100m: 1:00.67 31.85 200m: 2:06.37 33.43 300m: 3:13.77 33.94 400m: 4:20.42 32.64

41. David Groenewegen PSV 200400469 4:21.38 +0,78 596
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:36.08 33.40 250m: 2:43.05 33.36 350m: 3:49.74 33.07

100m: 1:02.68 32.85 200m: 2:09.69 33.61 300m: 3:16.67 33.62 400m: 4:21.38 31.64

42. TIm Heidenreich Dresdner Delphine 256569 4:22.13 +0,67 591
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:33.17 32.78 250m: 2:40.37 33.74 350m: 3:49.00 34.23

100m: 1:00.39 31.69 200m: 2:06.63 33.46 300m: 3:14.77 34.40 400m: 4:22.13 33.13

43. Justin Kaps NPC Germany 32569 S10 4:25.83 +0,70 567 715
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:38.64 33.49 250m: 2:46.36 34.03 350m: 3:53.80 33.63

100m: 1:05.15 33.54 200m: 2:12.33 33.69 300m: 3:20.17 33.81 400m: 4:25.83 32.03

44. Niels Wiersema TriVia 199703221 4:25.93 +0,78 566
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:35.72 33.54 250m: 2:44.27 33.97 350m: 3:52.06 33.70

100m: 1:02.18 32.73 200m: 2:10.30 34.58 300m: 3:18.36 34.09 400m: 4:25.93 33.87

45. Oliver Carter University of Stirling 862263 S10 4:30.38 +0,74 539 680
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:38.05 33.82 250m: 2:46.43 33.98 350m: 3:56.41 35.05

100m: 1:04.23 33.49 200m: 2:12.45 34.40 300m: 3:21.36 34.93 400m: 4:30.38 33.97

46. Lukas Binnekamp OC-De Dinkel 200300107 4:31.27 +0,80 533
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:37.62 34.64 250m: 2:47.99 35.30 350m: 3:57.68 34.61

100m: 1:02.98 33.53 200m: 2:12.69 35.07 300m: 3:23.07 35.08 400m: 4:31.27 33.59

47. Finn Vos De Dolfijn 200200665 4:34.89 +0,69 513
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:39.09 35.09 250m: 2:50.38 35.64 350m: 4:01.79 35.71

100m: 1:04.00 33.85 200m: 2:14.74 35.65 300m: 3:26.08 35.70 400m: 4:34.89 33.10

48. Sebastiaan Broere Hieronymus 199803687 S14 4:41.82 +0,90 476 729
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.28 36.03 250m: 2:55.61 35.97 350m: 4:07.34 35.79

100m: 1:07.25 35.13 200m: 2:19.64 36.36 300m: 3:31.55 35.94 400m: 4:41.82 34.48

49. Felix Fichtelmann NPC Germany 32789 S9 4:52.70 +0,65 425 623
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:47.04 36.92 250m: 3:01.43 37.29 350m: 4:16.74 37.47

100m: 1:10.12 36.91 200m: 2:24.14 37.10 300m: 3:39.27 37.84 400m: 4:52.70 35.96

50. Malte Braunschweig NPC Germany 11067 S9 4:53.28 +0,64 422 619
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:46.52 36.47 250m: 3:00.29 37.16 350m: 4:16.22 37.89

100m: 1:10.05 36.18 200m: 2:23.13 36.61 300m: 3:38.33 38.04 400m: 4:53.28 37.06

51. Lars Jacobsen DWK 199705453 S14 4:54.60 +0,94 416 638
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:47.13 37.60 250m: 3:03.27 37.94 350m: 4:21.08 38.71

100m: 1:09.53 37.06 200m: 2:25.33 38.20 300m: 3:42.37 39.10 400m: 4:54.60 33.52

DNS Jonas Mier Berliner TSC 261184
WDR Alexander Trampitsch Austria
WDR Cedric Büssing SG Dortmund 307138
WDR Thijs van Hofweegen HPC PARA-ZPC AMERSFOORT 199605253 S6
WDR Lander Hendrickx Leuven Aquatics 11115/94

Paralympics

1. Bas Takken HPC PARA-De Dolfijn 199901643 S10 4:11.73 +0,55 R 668 842
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.12 31.57 250m: 2:35.34 32.01 350m: 3:40.12 32.43

100m: 59.55 31.20 200m: 2:03.33 32.21 300m: 3:07.69 32.35 400m: 4:11.73 31.61

2. Sebastiaan Broere Hieronymus 199803687 S14 4:41.82 +0,90 476 729
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.28 36.03 250m: 2:55.61 35.97 350m: 4:07.34 35.79

100m: 1:07.25 35.13 200m: 2:19.64 36.36 300m: 3:31.55 35.94 400m: 4:41.82 34.48

3. Justin Kaps NPC Germany 32569 S10 4:25.83 +0,70 567 715
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:38.64 33.49 250m: 2:46.36 34.03 350m: 3:53.80 33.63

100m: 1:05.15 33.54 200m: 2:12.33 33.69 300m: 3:20.17 33.81 400m: 4:25.83 32.03

4. Oliver Carter University of Stirling 862263 S10 4:30.38 +0,74 539 680
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:38.05 33.82 250m: 2:46.43 33.98 350m: 3:56.41 35.05

100m: 1:04.23 33.49 200m: 2:12.45 34.40 300m: 3:21.36 34.93 400m: 4:30.38 33.97

5. Lars Jacobsen DWK 199705453 S14 4:54.60 +0,94 416 638
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:47.13 37.60 250m: 3:03.27 37.94 350m: 4:21.08 38.71

100m: 1:09.53 37.06 200m: 2:25.33 38.20 300m: 3:42.37 39.10 400m: 4:54.60 33.52
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Event 11, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Paralympics

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA PARA

6. Felix Fichtelmann NPC Germany 32789 S9 4:52.70 +0,65 425 623
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:47.04 36.92 250m: 3:01.43 37.29 350m: 4:16.74 37.47

100m: 1:10.12 36.91 200m: 2:24.14 37.10 300m: 3:39.27 37.84 400m: 4:52.70 35.96

7. Malte Braunschweig NPC Germany 11067 S9 4:53.28 +0,64 422 619
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:46.52 36.47 250m: 3:00.29 37.16 350m: 4:16.22 37.89

100m: 1:10.05 36.18 200m: 2:23.13 36.61 300m: 3:38.33 38.04 400m: 4:53.28 37.06

WDR Thijs van Hofweegen HPC PARA-ZPC AMERSFOORT 199605253 S6

Event 12 Women, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
13-04-2019 - 10:00 Results Prelim
World Record 3:56.46 Kathleen Ledecky Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07-08-2016
European Record 3:59.15 Federica Pellegrini Rome (ITA) 26-07-2009
Nederlands Record Senioren 4:03.02 Sharon van Rouwendaal Kazan (RUS) 02-08-2015
Nederlands Record Jeugd 4:11.35 Sharon van Rouwendaal Eindhoven 12-06-2009
Nederlands Record Junioren 4:20.37 Karen Wammes Antwerpen (BEL) 01-08-1991
Meet Record 4:08.97 Boglarka Kapas HUN Eindhoven 04-04-2015

Prestatie-eis WK 2019 senioren 4:07.52
Prestatie-eis WK 2019 debutanten 4:10.57
Prestatie-eis EJK 2019 4:18.28
Prestatie-eis EYOF 2019 4:25.23
Prestatie-eis Universiade 2019 4:14.71
Points: FINA 2019

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA PARA

Senioren Open

1. Katja Fain Slovenia SLO.6819 4:16.97 +0,77 A 779
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:33.86 32.41 250m: 2:39.38 32.93 350m: 3:45.57 33.13

100m: 1:01.45 31.67 200m: 2:06.45 32.59 300m: 3:12.44 33.06 400m: 4:16.97 31.40

2. Loulou Vos PSV 199906128 4:18.48 +0,75 A 765
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:36.66 33.32 250m: 2:42.03 32.34 350m: 3:47.21 32.44

100m: 1:03.34 32.13 200m: 2:09.69 33.03 300m: 3:14.77 32.74 400m: 4:18.48 31.27

3. Anja Klinar Slovenia SLO.2510 4:18.57 +0,77 A 764
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:36.22 32.87 250m: 2:41.70 32.72 350m: 3:47.18 32.87

100m: 1:03.35 32.59 200m: 2:08.98 32.76 300m: 3:14.31 32.61 400m: 4:18.57 31.39

4. Tjasa Oder Slovenia SLO.5211 4:19.20 +0,75 A 759
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:36.24 32.67 250m: 2:41.66 32.84 350m: 3:47.11 32.87

100m: 1:03.57 32.80 200m: 2:08.82 32.58 300m: 3:14.24 32.58 400m: 4:19.20 32.09

5. Serena Stel OC-De Dolfijn 199801528 4:20.61 +0,69 A 746
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:36.00 32.93 250m: 2:41.97 32.60 350m: 3:48.22 33.26

100m: 1:03.07 32.96 200m: 2:09.37 33.37 300m: 3:14.96 32.99 400m: 4:20.61 32.39

6. Laura Setz OC-Nova 200000130 4:21.92 +0,86 A 735
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:35.96 33.20 250m: 2:42.42 33.22 350m: 3:49.07 33.41

100m: 1:02.76 32.61 200m: 2:09.20 33.24 300m: 3:15.66 33.24 400m: 4:21.92 32.85

7. Marlene Blanke SC Magdeburg 301251 4:22.59 +0,55 A 730
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:36.89 33.82 250m: 2:43.79 33.26 350m: 3:50.49 33.25

100m: 1:03.07 32.82 200m: 2:10.53 33.64 300m: 3:17.24 33.45 400m: 4:22.59 32.10

8. Imani de de Jong OC-ZPCH 200200464 4:24.37 +0,74 A 715
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:35.48 33.13 250m: 2:42.82 33.74 350m: 3:50.78 34.23

100m: 1:02.35 32.89 200m: 2:09.08 33.60 300m: 3:16.55 33.73 400m: 4:24.37 33.59

9. Edith Mattens KZK 21008/97 4:26.32 +0,83 B 699
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:36.35 33.26 250m: 2:43.70 33.78 350m: 3:52.48 34.45

100m: 1:03.09 32.78 200m: 2:09.92 33.57 300m: 3:18.03 34.33 400m: 4:26.32 33.84

10. Kaja Reinhardt SG Dortmund 256516 4:26.50 +0,77 B 698
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:35.92 33.26 250m: 2:43.41 33.80 350m: 3:52.15 34.55

100m: 1:02.66 32.62 200m: 2:09.61 33.69 300m: 3:17.60 34.19 400m: 4:26.50 34.35

11. Anna Friedrich LS Niedersachsen 226704 4:26.85 +0,69 B 695
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.51 33.94 250m: 2:45.52 34.01 350m: 3:53.98 33.93

100m: 1:03.57 33.43 200m: 2:11.51 34.00 300m: 3:20.05 34.53 400m: 4:26.85 32.87

12. Marij van der Mast PSV 200000676 4:27.28 +0,69 B 692
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:38.33 33.93 250m: 2:45.31 33.24 350m: 3:53.79 34.28

100m: 1:04.40 33.42 200m: 2:12.07 33.74 300m: 3:19.51 34.20 400m: 4:27.28 33.49
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Event 12, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open

rank name club name time RT fin. FINA PARA

13. Camille Bouden Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 4:29.12 +0,75 B 678
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:37.53 33.77 250m: 2:45.93 34.29 350m: 3:55.23 34.66

100m: 1:03.76 33.22 200m: 2:11.64 34.11 300m: 3:20.57 34.64 400m: 4:29.12 33.89

14. Kirstie Flynn Natare West London 949065 4:29.95 +0,81 B 672
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:38.76 33.96 250m: 2:47.95 34.51 350m: 3:56.94 34.26

100m: 1:04.80 33.57 200m: 2:13.44 34.68 300m: 3:22.68 34.73 400m: 4:29.95 33.01

15. Janna van Kooten TriVia 200404584 4:30.37 +0,81 B 668
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:37.40 34.38 250m: 2:47.16 35.05 350m: 3:57.06 34.72

100m: 1:03.02 33.23 200m: 2:12.11 34.71 300m: 3:22.34 35.18 400m: 4:30.37 33.31

16. Sophie Lewis Ward Edinburgh University 447205 4:31.39 +0,76 B 661
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:37.96 34.18 250m: 2:47.02 34.49 350m: 3:57.37 35.05

100m: 1:03.78 33.28 200m: 2:12.53 34.57 300m: 3:22.32 35.30 400m: 4:31.39 34.02

17. Greta Marlene Kolbeck LS Niedersachsen 319854 4:31.52 +0,79 C 660
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.03 34.30 250m: 2:47.51 34.82 350m: 3:58.15 35.20

100m: 1:03.73 33.36 200m: 2:12.69 34.66 300m: 3:22.95 35.44 400m: 4:31.52 33.37

18. Anke Vanlommel MOZKA 20293/00 4:32.61 +0,64 C 652
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.10 34.44 250m: 2:48.17 33.88 350m: 3:58.34 35.11

100m: 1:05.66 34.52 200m: 2:14.29 34.19 300m: 3:23.23 35.06 400m: 4:32.61 34.27

19. Gaia Sterre Mirotti VZC 200305158 4:33.18 +0,67 C 648
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:39.48 34.11 250m: 2:49.04 34.65 350m: 3:58.76 34.59

100m: 1:05.37 34.46 200m: 2:14.39 34.91 300m: 3:24.17 35.13 400m: 4:33.18 34.42

20. Bridget Vermeer VZC 200501766 4:35.27 +0,79 C 633
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:41.36 35.50 250m: 2:52.12 35.48 350m: 4:01.74 34.01

100m: 1:05.86 34.50 200m: 2:16.64 35.28 300m: 3:27.73 35.61 400m: 4:35.27 33.53

21. Manon van Esch TRB-RES 199702090 4:36.09 +0,71 C 628
50m: 31.24 31.24 150m: 1:41.11 35.25 250m: 2:51.22 35.00 350m: 4:02.10 35.25

100m: 1:05.86 34.62 200m: 2:16.22 35.11 300m: 3:26.85 35.63 400m: 4:36.09 33.99

22. Soraya Wasser PSV 199901358 4:36.71 +0,70 C 624
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:39.84 34.78 250m: 2:50.20 35.04 350m: 4:01.44 35.63

100m: 1:05.06 34.01 200m: 2:15.16 35.32 300m: 3:25.81 35.61 400m: 4:36.71 35.27

23. Chantal Smith University of Stirling 486165 4:37.55 +0,75 C 618
